IS41C16128
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
PRELIMINARY DR002-1D
08/20/98
ISSI
®
FEATURES
• Extended Data-Out (EDO) Page Mode

PRELIMINARY DR002-1D
08/20/98
ISSI
®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Fax: (408) 588-0806
Toll Free: 1-800-379-4774
email: sales@issi.com
ISSI®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to 70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IS41C16128-35K 400-mil SOJ
35 IS41C16128-35T 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
40 IS41C16128-40K 400-mil SOJ
40 IS41C16128-40T 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
45 IS41C16128-45K 400-mil SOJ
45 IS41C16128-45T 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
50 IS41C16128-50K 400-mil SOJ
50 IS41C16128-50T 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
60 IS41C16128-60K 400-mil SOJ
60 IS41C16128-60T 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
Industrial Range: –40 °C to 85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IS41C16128-35KI 400-mil SOJ
35 IS41C16128-35TI 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
40 IS41C16128-40KI 400-mil SOJ
40 IS41C16128-40TI 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
45 IS41C16128-45KI 400-mil SOJ
45 IS41C16128-45TI 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
50 IS41C16128-50KI 400-mil SOJ
50 IS41C16128-50TI 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)
60 IS41C16128-60KI 400-mil SOJ
60 IS41C16128-60TI 400-mil TSOP (Type 2)